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Nome
CHACAL
EXPLOSAO
PESADELO
ESPECIALISTA
LATINO
SOMBRA
CAVERA
LOBAO
FILHOTE
VINGADOR
NOVINHO
ALADIM
PREDADOR
MINEIRINHO
TOTA
TU-BILUF
LENHADOR
PAVAROTTI
CHORAO
TORNADO

Anilha
525310
456382
352230
027057
006910
029332
031221
061614
050834
059071
012367
358004
031221
506450
260376
047636
280314
007765
001342
001673

Dono
MURIEL
ANGELO ZEMELLA
PIPOKA
SAMUEL DA ROLHA
MARTINS
FELIPE COELHO
JUCEMAR M VENANCIO
MARTINS
RODRIGO RENATO
FRANCIS
MAICON
JULIO
VAGNER
ERONILDO
PARAIBA
KEM DE BONA DE SOUZA
MARCO DA ROSA
LAERCIO CARDOSO
RODRIGO RENATO
RENATO

TRINCA FERRO 10/10/2021

Cidade
CRICIUMA
CRICIUMA

CRICIUMA - SC
IGARA
SIDEROPOLIS
ICARA
MORRO DA FUMAGA

ICARA

IGARA

COCAL

CRICIUMA

CRICIUMA

CRICIUMA
IGARA
IGARA
ICARA
ICARA

AIMTF - Icara
10/15 min Pontos
0/133 20
0/130 19
0/117 18
0/112 17
0/104 16
0/103 15
0/100 14
0/99 13
0/99 12
0/97 11
0/88 10
0/88 9
0/88 8
0/85 7
0/76 6
0/76 5
0/74 4
0/70 3
0/69 2
0/65 1
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